
Grab yourself a free 
Boobie Cake from Homebaked

  

“There’s prizes 
at each event,

updates on
Facebook & Insta ”

 

What’s On 
 
Bradazzle your Bra with the 
‘Pink Revampers Sewing Gals’
 
 

&

Everything you wanted  to know  about
Breast Screening but were afraid to ask…

Is coming to your area  Is coming to your area  

BE-BREAST-SAVVY
ROADSHOW

“Hey…if you’ve missed your
mammogram appointment and aged
between 50-71 then  don’t worry we

know life can be hectic we get it…pop in  
for a gab with our local nurses and re

book on ….You know yer worth it girls!” 
 

“we can show you
how to check yer

boobs” 

be_breast_savvyBebreastsavvy



EFC -The Blue Base, Salop St L4 4BZ

ASDA Breck Rd L6 5DR

Spellow Lane Library,125 County Rd L4 3QF

Life Rooms, Evered Av, Walton L9 2AF 

Greatie Market, Great Homer St L5 5AB

 The Irish Centre, Boundary Lane L6 5JG

Vauxhall Neighbourhood Council,  Sylvester St
L5 8YD 

Asda Walton, Utting Av L4 9XU

BNENC, Breckfield Rd North L5 4QT

Anfield Sports & Community Centre, 132 Lower
Breck Rd L6 0AG

        Thurs 5th Oct, 10-2pm 
 

       Wed 11 Oct, 10-2pm

        Thurs 19 Oct, 10-2pm

        Wed 25 Oct, 10-2pm

        Sat 4 Nov, 9-1pm

         Thurs 9 Nov, 10-2pm

        Wed 15 Nov, 10-2pm

        Thurs 23 Nov 10-2pm

        Monday 27 Nov, 10-2pm

       Tues 5 Dec, 10-2pm 

“Come and have a chat with us about
any worries you have about your
mammogram …there’s a video  as
well from our  Nurses so let us put

your mind at rest & let’s get this
sorted” 

ROADSHOW DATES

P.S.
Don’t forget to bring a bra  

for you  to  BRADAZZLE  

it….our sewing girls have

lace & trims  maybe even  

some Pom Pom's to  jazz up  

your Bra .

 All FREE fun!!


